10/7/2016
10/14/2016
10/21/2016
10/28/2016
11/4/2016
11/11/2016
11/18/2016
11/25/2016
12/2/2016
12/9/2016
12/16/2016
12/23/2016

12/30/2016

KRBL Fm 105.7
Idalou, Tx

Community Issues Report

4™ qt 2016

Octoberl- December 31, 2016

CHS Memorial Tree Planting

CTE Student Ambassadors

Reading with the Matadors

Talkington Blue Ribbon School Award
Holiday Card Art Contest

Culinary Showcase

Trade and Industrial Career Fair

Food2 Kids and Holiday Happening
Board of Trustees Holiday Open House
Campus Holiday Stories

Campus Holiday Stories

Red Raider Reader Program

Red Raider Reader Program



