## KRBL Fm 105.7

## Idalou, Tx

## Community Issues Report

4<sup>th</sup> qt 2016

October1- December 31, 2016

10/7/2016	CHS Memorial Tree Planting
10/14/2016	CTE Student Ambassadors
10/21/2016	Reading with the Matadors
10/28/2016	Talkington Blue Ribbon School Award
11/4/2016	Holiday Card Art Contest
11/11/2016	Culinary Showcase
11/18/2016	Trade and Industrial Career Fair
11/25/2016	Food2 Kids and Holiday Happening
12/2/2016	Board of Trustees Holiday Open House
12/9/2016	Campus Holiday Stories
12/16/2016	Campus Holiday Stories
12/23/2016	Red Raider Reader Program
12/30/2016	Red Raider Reader Program